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Valley Video Games

1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102


Location Stats Report for 3DL323 - TUES LEVEL 3 2022 2023
Report Date: 11/23/2022 10:32 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
UBER DARTS 63.2 114 72 42
STUDS FERAGEN 58.9 95 56 39
FLASH UR JUGGZ 58.8 114 67 47
LUCK O THE IRISHES 56.1 114 64 50
A N W 55.3 114 63 51
MEN WITH DARTS 50.9 114 58 56
WHO DARTED 48.2 114 55 59
DART VADERS 44.2 95 42 53
DOUBLE DOWN 42.1 114 48 66
DONT STOP MEOW 22.8 114 26 88

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

FLASH UR JUGGZ DONT STOP MEOW 11/22/2022 6 19 17 2 0
MEN WITH DARTS DOUBLE DOWN 11/22/2022 6 19 15 4 0
LUCK O THE IRISHES UBER DARTS 11/22/2022 6 19 12 7 0
WHO DARTED A N W 11/22/2022 6 19 11 8 0
STUDS FERAGEN FLASH UR JUGGZ 11/20/2022 5 19 11 8 0
DART VADERS WHO DARTED 11/15/2022 5 19 9 10 0
A N W WHO DARTED 11/22/2022 6 19 8 11 0
UBER DARTS LUCK O THE IRISHES 11/22/2022 6 19 7 12 0
DOUBLE DOWN MEN WITH DARTS 11/22/2022 6 19 4 15 0
DONT STOP MEOW FLASH UR JUGGZ 11/22/2022 6 19 2 17 0

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 22.54 23.42 0.88
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 13.42 13.94 0.52
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 23.88 24.30 0.42
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 23.78 24.12 0.34
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 21.76 22.07 0.31

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

TODD STEWART DOUBLE DOWN 28.20 20 15 8 44 0 150 130 1 3 5
WILLIAM SCHULZ A N W 27.19 30 20 12 51 0 150 136 0 5 7
BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 27.16 25 17 17 40 0 150 148 2 2 6
AJ ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 25.97 25 11 9 41 1 151 116 0 3 2
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 25.24 30 18 8 43 1 160 119 0 3 6
CARRIE JOHNSON UBER DARTS 24.64 5 2 0 7 0 114 71 0 0 1
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 24.42 15 8 1 26 0 150 80 0 1 3
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 24.30 30 12 9 37 3 160 160 0 1 6
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 24.12 30 12 9 38 0 150 121 0 1 5
TREVOR MAGNUSON DART VADERS 23.87 25 8 6 29 2 160 160 0 1 2
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 23.42 30 13 7 44 0 150 136 0 3 3
LARRY JENSEN LUCK O THE IRISHES 23.32 10 4 1 12 1 160 160 0 3 0
AARON BJUGSTAD FLASH UR JUGGZ 23.07 30 9 10 36 0 150 87 0 0 3
JEFF THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 22.70 15 4 3 18 0 150 104 0 0 1
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 22.07 30 7 5 34 0 150 57 0 0 1
ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 21.90 25 8 5 29 0 150 96 0 0 2
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 21.86 25 7 6 37 0 150 88 0 0 0
ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 20.71 30 8 5 32 0 150 74 0 0 1
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 20.65 30 7 6 27 0 150 76 0 0 0
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 20.38 30 6 6 28 0 150 99 0 0 1
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

RANDY KNUTSON STUDS FERAGEN 20.19 25 2 2 20 0 150 77 0 0 1
SHAUNA BENNETT DOUBLE DOWN 19.21 10 2 2 7 0 150 19 0 0 0
AMANDA MORROW A N W 17.87 30 3 0 17 0 125 102 0 0 0
BOB WOLD LUCK O THE IRISHES 17.81 10 0 0 6 0 117 0 0 0 0
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 13.94 15 0 0 3 0 113 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 6, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.26 2.36 0.10
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.78 2.85 0.07
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 1.93 1.98 0.05
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 2.56 2.60 0.04
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 2.59 2.61 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

WILLIAM SCHULZ A N W 3.08 60 31 6 1 40 18 13 2 6 1196 1166 397
AJ ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 3.03 50 21 0 0 33 21 5 0 1 889 879 303
BILLY FERAGEN STUDS FERAGEN 2.93 50 25 6 0 29 15 12 0 1 899 920 316
TODD STEWART DOUBLE DOWN 2.92 40 13 1 0 23 10 6 1 3 730 749 254
JIM ANDERSON LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.87 30 8 2 1 20 6 5 1 0 521 545 185
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.85 60 21 2 0 34 20 11 2 3 1112 1172 397
CARRIE JOHNSON UBER DARTS 2.80 10 5 2 0 5 3 1 0 0 179 192 65
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 2.68 50 18 0 1 26 12 7 0 1 892 999 339
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 2.61 60 28 2 0 27 14 11 0 2 1057 1216 415
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 2.60 60 20 1 0 23 10 13 0 0 1047 1208 409
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 2.55 60 17 3 0 23 13 12 2 0 984 1158 392
ELLIOT KOCH DART VADERS 2.51 50 13 5 0 24 12 5 0 0 853 1021 345
AARON BJUGSTAD FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.45 60 24 2 0 25 8 7 0 1 974 1194 404
LARRY JENSEN LUCK O THE IRISHES 2.42 20 7 1 0 6 2 3 1 0 327 405 138
TREVOR MAGNUSON DART VADERS 2.41 50 13 4 0 20 8 4 0 0 798 994 334
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.36 60 9 3 0 25 19 6 0 2 998 1268 424
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.33 60 19 3 0 26 9 7 0 0 936 1207 409
JEFF THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.29 30 7 2 0 11 6 3 0 0 476 624 210
RANDY KNUTSON STUDS FERAGEN 2.25 50 12 0 0 15 8 7 1 0 746 993 334
SHAUNA BENNETT DOUBLE DOWN 2.21 20 4 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 311 422 142
ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 2.16 60 12 2 0 16 6 9 0 0 889 1232 417
BOB WOLD LUCK O THE IRISHES 1.99 20 5 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 284 429 145
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 1.98 60 7 1 0 13 13 2 1 1 816 1235 413
AMANDA MORROW A N W 1.92 60 9 0 0 21 7 4 0 1 803 1257 423
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 1.43 30 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 292 614 210

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 22.54 23.42 0.88
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 13.42 13.94 0.52
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 23.88 24.30 0.42
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 23.78 24.12 0.34
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 21.76 22.07 0.31

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

A N W
WILLIAM SCHULZ 27.19 30 20 12 51 0 150 136 0 5 7
AMANDA MORROW 17.87 30 3 0 17 0 125 102 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.26 60 23 12 68 0 150 136 0 5 7
 
DART VADERS
TREVOR MAGNUSON 23.87 25 8 6 29 2 160 160 0 1 2
ELLIOT KOCH 21.90 25 8 5 29 0 150 96 0 0 2

Team Totals: 22.86 50 16 11 58 2 160 160 0 1 4
 
DONT STOP MEOW
JEFF THOMSEN 22.70 15 4 3 18 0 150 104 0 0 1
ANN THOMSEN 20.38 30 6 6 28 0 150 99 0 0 1
SARAH VETTER 13.94 15 0 0 3 0 113 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.23 60 10 9 49 0 150 104 0 0 2
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

 
DOUBLE DOWN
TODD STEWART 28.20 20 15 8 44 0 150 130 1 3 5
RICH GUILBERT 20.65 30 7 6 27 0 150 76 0 0 0
SHAUNA BENNETT 19.21 10 2 2 7 0 150 19 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.59 60 24 16 78 0 150 130 1 3 5
 
FLASH UR JUGGZ
LESTER GORDON 23.42 30 13 7 44 0 150 136 0 3 3
AARON BJUGSTAD 23.07 30 9 10 36 0 150 87 0 0 3

Team Totals: 23.24 60 22 17 80 0 150 136 0 3 6
 
LUCK O THE IRISHES
AJ ANDERSON 25.97 25 11 9 41 1 151 116 0 3 2
JIM ANDERSON 24.42 15 8 1 26 0 150 80 0 1 3
LARRY JENSEN 23.32 10 4 1 12 1 160 160 0 3 0
BOB WOLD 17.81 10 0 0 6 0 117 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.65 60 23 11 85 2 160 160 0 7 5
 
MEN WITH DARTS
TONY PAWLOWSKI 25.24 30 18 8 43 1 160 119 0 3 6
ERIC NELSON 20.71 30 8 5 32 0 150 74 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22.94 60 26 13 75 1 160 119 0 3 7
 
STUDS FERAGEN
BILLY FERAGEN 27.16 25 17 17 40 0 150 148 2 2 6
RANDY KNUTSON 20.19 25 2 2 20 0 150 77 0 0 1

Team Totals: 23.57 50 19 19 60 0 150 148 2 2 7
 
UBER DARTS
CARRIE JOHNSON 24.64 5 2 0 7 0 114 71 0 0 1
DORI AMUNDSON 24.30 30 12 9 37 3 160 160 0 1 6
NATHAN HENNIX 21.86 25 7 6 37 0 150 88 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.25 60 21 15 81 3 160 160 0 1 7
 
WHO DARTED
RYAN PETERSON 24.12 30 12 9 38 0 150 121 0 1 5
ZACH SCHAIBLE 22.07 30 7 5 34 0 150 57 0 0 1

Team Totals: 23.11 60 19 14 72 0 150 121 0 1 6
 

Most Improved Players for week 6, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.26 2.36 0.10
LESTER GORDON FLASH UR JUGGZ 2.78 2.85 0.07
RICH GUILBERT DOUBLE DOWN 1.93 1.98 0.05
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 2.56 2.60 0.04
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 2.59 2.61 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

A N W
WILLIAM SCHULZ 3.08 60 31 6 1 40 18 13 2 6 1196 1166 397
AMANDA MORROW 1.92 60 9 0 0 21 7 4 0 1 803 1257 423

Team Totals: 2.48 120 40 6 1 61 25 17 2 7 1999 2423 820
 
DART VADERS
ELLIOT KOCH 2.51 50 13 5 0 24 12 5 0 0 853 1021 345
TREVOR MAGNUSON 2.41 50 13 4 0 20 8 4 0 0 798 994 334

Team Totals: 2.46 100 26 9 0 44 20 9 0 0 1651 2015 679
 
DONT STOP MEOW
ANN THOMSEN 2.36 60 9 3 0 25 19 6 0 2 998 1268 424
JEFF THOMSEN 2.29 30 7 2 0 11 6 3 0 0 476 624 210
SARAH VETTER 1.43 30 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 292 614 210

Team Totals: 2.11 120 16 5 0 44 26 9 0 2 1766 2506 844
 
DOUBLE DOWN
TODD STEWART 2.92 40 13 1 0 23 10 6 1 3 730 749 254
SHAUNA BENNETT 2.21 20 4 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 311 422 142
RICH GUILBERT 1.98 60 7 1 0 13 13 2 1 1 816 1235 413

Team Totals: 2.32 120 24 2 0 44 28 8 2 4 1857 2406 809
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

 
FLASH UR JUGGZ
LESTER GORDON 2.85 60 21 2 0 34 20 11 2 3 1112 1172 397
AARON BJUGSTAD 2.45 60 24 2 0 25 8 7 0 1 974 1194 404

Team Totals: 2.64 120 45 4 0 59 28 18 2 4 2086 2366 801
 
LUCK O THE IRISHES
AJ ANDERSON 3.03 50 21 0 0 33 21 5 0 1 889 879 303
JIM ANDERSON 2.87 30 8 2 1 20 6 5 1 0 521 545 185
LARRY JENSEN 2.42 20 7 1 0 6 2 3 1 0 327 405 138
BOB WOLD 1.99 20 5 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 284 429 145

Team Totals: 2.69 120 41 3 1 65 31 15 2 1 2021 2258 771
 
MEN WITH DARTS
TONY PAWLOWSKI 2.60 60 20 1 0 23 10 13 0 0 1047 1208 409
ERIC NELSON 2.16 60 12 2 0 16 6 9 0 0 889 1232 417

Team Totals: 2.38 120 32 3 0 39 16 22 0 0 1936 2440 826
 
STUDS FERAGEN
BILLY FERAGEN 2.93 50 25 6 0 29 15 12 0 1 899 920 316
RANDY KNUTSON 2.25 50 12 0 0 15 8 7 1 0 746 993 334

Team Totals: 2.58 100 37 6 0 44 23 19 1 1 1645 1913 650
 
UBER DARTS
CARRIE JOHNSON 2.80 10 5 2 0 5 3 1 0 0 179 192 65
NATHAN HENNIX 2.68 50 18 0 1 26 12 7 0 1 892 999 339
DORI AMUNDSON 2.61 60 28 2 0 27 14 11 0 2 1057 1216 415

Team Totals: 2.65 120 51 4 1 58 29 19 0 3 2128 2407 819
 
WHO DARTED
RYAN PETERSON 2.55 60 17 3 0 23 13 12 2 0 984 1158 392
ZACH SCHAIBLE 2.33 60 19 3 0 26 9 7 0 0 936 1207 409

Team Totals: 2.44 120 36 6 0 49 22 19 2 0 1920 2365 801
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